Kolmikhiipe

11.98
11.97
11.81
11.76
11.40
11.14
10.88
10.85
10.58
10.51
(10)
10.43
10.40
10.29
10.12
10.06
10.05
10.02
9.95
9.91
9.88
(20)
9.88
9.77
9.75
9.72
9.64
9.55
9.50

Janne Liiker

Marit Jukk

Veera MurdtSeva
Vladislava Oleinik
Kreete Verlin
Annabel Luuk
Marilind Reemann
Kertu Vaikemaa
Sofia Fedorenko
Katrin Jaani

Laura Johanna Mettis
Katarina Kala

Anneli Kripsaar

Tuule Sireli Mée
Helene-Terese Jirgenson
Gertrud Pauska

Juliana FiltSenkova

Erika Demjanjuk

Serelin Zverev

Birgit Karu

Elise Metsanurk

Kristi Mandoja

Laura Talve

Darja O'Konnel-Bronin
Diana Halla

Kéadi Pant

Ketlin Kivi

14.11.95 Audentese SK
16.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
02.11.95 Audentese SK
02.03.97 Audentese SK
14.02.97 SK Fortis
23.04.96 Tartu U. ASK
29.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
17.12.96 Audentese SK

26.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

15.11.96 Tartu SS Kalev

07.11.96 Ndmme KJIK
12.10.97 Ndmme KJIK
25.09.96 SK Fortis
11.06.96 KJK Vike
30.04.97 KJS Sakala
10.02.97 Tartu U. ASK
03.06.96 Tartu U. ASK
08.06.97 Audentese SK
18.12.96 VAK Staier
31.08.95 KJS Sakala

08.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
16.04.97 KJK Harta
04.12.96 Haapsalu KJK
22.03.97 Audentese SK
08.07.95 SK Leksi 44
28.02.96 Tartu SS Kalev
28.01.95 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
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Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
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Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Viljandi

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée

22.12.12
23.02.13
22.12.12
10.03.13
10.03.13
07.03.13
19.01.13
11.01.13
20.02.13
10.03.13

11.01.13
19.01.13
20.02.13
19.01.13
02.02.13
13.02.13
15.01.13
07.03.13
02.02.13
22.12.12

19.01.13
19.01.13
19.01.13
20.02.13
18.12.12
15.01.13
18.12.12



